
Martin Atwood Thomas Paul Myerle
William Harold Attaway Barton Stewart Nagle Jr.

Vivien Earl Boggs Ira Elton Rice
Arthur Raymond Capell Gordon E. Richardson

Teddy R. Carr Samuel Scott Richardson
George J. Easterling Martin Lee Schwebel

William Franklin Elliott Clell L. Sechrest
Chester Raymond Francis Jr. Harry M. Sechrest

Hall Wesley Griggs Luther L. Singletary
Bruce Sherman Grimes Thomas Otto Slonek
Thurman Morris Gupton John Thomas Suess

Albert Elton Herreth Julian W. Taylor Jr.
Bret Ramzel Herreth Julian W. Taylor

William Joseph Howze Marcus Aurelis Weems
Thomas Gene Kenyon Edwin Pryor Womack
Ruben Burh Loggins Eric Ralph Zeitler

Stanley Earl Hyer Kurt Vernon Zeitler
Wellington G. McAlexander Vernon Arthur Zeitler

David Henry Mahavier

Cradle of Texas Chapter #33 Charter Members
3 December 1983



Martin Atwood
Teddy R. Carr
George J. Easterling
Chester Raymond Francis, Jr.
Bruce Sherman Grimes
Albert Elton Herreth
Bret Ramzel Herreth
David Henry Mahavier
Thomas Paul Myerle
Martin Lee Schwebel
Harry M. Sechrest
Thomas Otto Slonek
John Thomas Suess
Julian W. Taylor, Jr.
Eric Ralph Zeitler
Kurt Vernon Zeitler

Stanley Earl Hyer 1985
Hall Wesley Griggs 1986
Edwin Pryor Womack 1990
Gordon E. Richardson 1994
Vivien Earl Boggs 1995
Willington G. McAlexander 1995
Thurman Morris Gupton 1996
Samuel Scott Richardson 1997
Vernon Arthur Zeitler 1997
Marcus Aurelis Weems 1998
Arthur Raymond Capell 1999
Thomas Gene Kenyon 2000
Ira Elton Rice 2000
William Harold Attaway 2001
Julian W. Taylor 2004
William Franklin Elliott 2008
Luther L. Singletary 2009
Ruben Burch Loggins 2010
Clell L. Secrest 2011
Barton Stewart Nagle, Jr. 2013
William Joseph Howze 2016
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